EEBEE Vehicle History Report™

2012 FORD ESCAPE XLT v Branded Title: Salvage

VIN: TFMCU9DG3CKB73206
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY

3.0L V6 F DOHC 24V . .
FLEX FUEL fs 43 Service history records
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker . .
2o 5 Previous owners

61 Detailed records available

Last reported odometer

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/10/24 at 12:55:10 PM
(CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

. Last owned in British Columbia

Emmﬁum OwnerShip History 2 Owners 1-3

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2024 2024

Type of owner -
Estimated length of ownership 11 yrs. 8 mo. 9 months 1 month
Owned in the following states/provinces See Details British Columbia British Columbia
Estimated miles driven per year See Details

Last reported odometer reading 128,840

(C[A[R[F]AJ{ Title History 2 Owners 1-3

1
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem Probelr?wrr:.ound
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

(C[A[R[F]AP Additional History | s owners 13

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle Reported Reported Reported
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues

DMV title problems reported. Reported Reported Severe Damage


https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/OLHoDpKTtt-dWucP-jIU23l3zBD4bXTXrGznJmaKAQhDp-wSz8OneK008qf8fajjbb4esXm-O_SsruYu9LqjPIG4z-pZqYqM4k0_VFh3XbFc2rixqiLUoKOUgUadrsxXaCMIqttcEbvO1IVXY4EoGewOCfdJe3Z_j98Mh7Pr-qTLfEX6RTQdoN1RDyYYvgAv0n7XgqfpgQHuXVHCkPqGHN_X6RAPDt9eTyTL7o438VIb4u2xT-hKH6WfyYlokgjR31LJOpFk-7IOvvRCnxjpLrsSdpPIaDAgwpMRgNb8ip9NuV3O34gAaQBEwaJFDWUKpVItm7wc8MKwnbAnTyk8Ahre8FgZc0FmVhDv2j39U3SXBfFUUDX2FldrmHYwVjQDjhkek2s4.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defSalvage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defJunk
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defRebuilt
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFire
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFlood
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defHail
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defLemon
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defNAM
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defEML
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defTotalLoss
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defFrameDamage
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAirbagDeployment
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defOdometerRollback
https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defAccidentIndicator

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Eﬂlﬂﬂﬂ@ Detailed History

No Recalls

No Recalls Repocias

No Recalls
Reported Reported

11,397 mi/yr

Owner 1

Purchased: 2012
Date Mileage
01/09/2012
04/28/2012
10/12/2012 10,325
03/02/2013
03/08/2013 17,400
04/22/2013
06/10/2013 22,603
06/22/2013 23,532
11/12/2013 28,767
03/01/2014
03/22/2014 34,514

Source

Ford Motor Company

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Service Facility

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &
' 4 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Service Facility

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &
' 4 Customer Favorites

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &
' 4 Customer Favorites

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vancouver, BC

Service Facility

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original

dealer

Original Window Sticker

Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

Vehicle serviced

-Qil and filter changed

-Air system checked

-Odometer reported as 16,616 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Qil and filter changed

-Vehicle washed/detailed

-Odometer reported as 28,003 kilometers

yVehicle serviced
S

Vehicle serviced
~-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Odometer reported as 36,376 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Vehicle washed/detailed

-Fluids checked

-Odometer reported as 37,871 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Vehicle washed/detailed

-Qil and filter changed

-Odometer reported as 46,296 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed
-Odometer reported as 55,545 kilometers


https://vinfax.co/reports/view/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/veYNAzuud2nNdQs8qs0Cp7QzeCJ2mUbiOWpFqjjs9qk58M-h8SRbpWDeNX36fGnjS-HSRm-_tPr2JZducZhDH17Rn9Q35AWHjdWN189YxvKWL6aCNpLVbcxzPqcUlULSOPPR3zVFvx8Nn4g22XNvTDw9MeJmWw8WdXa2fIka0k4ZijwhqmCuE2Yt_T6jSzzeNMfNzb9BqJyERWrgiFscXkRNBlgtnAOAnsjfJ1P7_nlym4HvPJz_dOyr6t7L949AJ56Zh3WNyHTVlnwS74I7bwVx9yKV8UHuWP1yLnO2_lbLayydRTZU6RdWahD83LkCQDGw9FAQsB33ePRSm9qpFGww5-umIfcNF-SkxzEi6OL7T7540zdgRH9RW9gbWy7fxHZhv8vTsCyN2qU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/veYNAzuud2nNdQs8qs0Cp7QzeCJ2mUbiOWpFqjjs9qk58M-h8SRbpWDeNX36fGnjS-HSRm-_tPr2JZducZhDH17Rn9Q35AWHjdWN189YxvKWL6aCNpLVbcxzPqcUlULSOPPR3zVFvx8Nn4g22XNvTDw9MeJmWw8WdXa2fIka0k4ZijwhqmCuE2Yt_T6jSzzeNMfNzb9BqJyERWrgiFscXkRNBlgtnAOAnsjfJ1P7_nlym4HvPJz_dOyr6t7L949AJ56Zh3WNyHTVlnwS74I7bwVx9yKV8UHuWP1yLnO2_lbLayydRTZU6RdWahD83LkCQDGw9FAQsB33ePRSm9qpFGww5-umIfcNF-SkxzEi6OL7T7540zdgRH9RW9gbWy7fxHZhv8vTsCyN2qU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/eDY3duoRcq-Z99Dz-j9ix_KgwV7wRkJxKGjsiAnt8qxKcUehUY-Mz-q4sLa013RDFSIti7AvxWBiwrUYgNj-SxinDTz4M9AGglWC3BtOdDG_snzT-p1ywl7tE6GxwHl6eyQg6czawPTubHjGe5gMNvhVdI483kEYeE8wXHVZvAMbY1fc5UbBZS4XRREC-GtqNXK-aUFl_jJY9gPMDqeVtmwlC-S5SzINnsmzT2a653zZWEdUrFoOorHi7xGRaQefxpqR9eX1WeKKWhOVR_8ROpOFl5slyoZYUA_E-nKe6sKHC41enOGrYiqrnq3BNNW7leevoAzK58ShgnJKTlJ5wgqcgRaX9Ljw6nNzf4jsOU3xOWehIBst9dcN5hw1tfDtfrQOMzJ_7e55hHE.cfx

03/24/2014

06/19/2014

07/07/2014

09/17/2014

10/31/2014

11/01/2014

12/13/2014

12/15/2014

02/28/2015

05/16/2015

09/05/2015

01/25/2016

38,303

38,956

41,423

43,958

45,935

52,693

57,501

62,777

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &

' 4 Customer Favorites

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &

' 4 Customer Favorites

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &

' 4 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Service Facility

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &
' 4 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &
' 4 Customer Favorites

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews @
' 4 Customer Favorites

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &

' 4 Customer Favorites

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

Vehicle serviced
-Vehicle washed/detailed
-Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Odometer reported as 61,643 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
~-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Odometer reported as 62,694 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Tire condition and pressure checked

-Oil and filter changed

-Odometer reported as 66,664 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
-Brakes checked
-Odometer reported as 70,744 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

A
A

Vehicle serviced

-Brakes checked

-0il and filter changed

-Odometer reported as 73,925 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Qil and filter changed
-ABS system checked
-Vehicle washed/detailed

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Fluids checked

-Spark plug(s) replaced

-0il and filter changed

-Ignition system checked

-Odometer reported as 84,801 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Vehicle washed/detailed

-A/C and heating system checked
-Odometer reported as 92,539 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Vehicle washed/detailed

-0il and filter changed

-Odometer reported as 101,030 kilometers



02/27/2016

05/30/2016

06/11/2016

10/24/2016

03/04/2017

03/17/2017

03/20/2017

07/08/2017

10/23/2017

11/27/2017

12/30/2017

01/24/2018

68,655

75144

80,049

84,857

85,417

85,419

86,250

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews @
' 4 Customer Favorites

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &

' 4 Customer Favorites

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews @
' 4 Customer Favorites

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &
' 4 Customer Favorites

Diamond Head Motors
Squamish, BC
604-892-3365

4.0/5.0
13 Verified Reviews &

' 4 Customer Favorites

Service Facility

Kal Tire 064
Squamish, BC
604-892-1070

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

A

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Qil and filter changed

-A/C and heating system checked

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Lights checked

-Odometer reported as 110,490 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Tire repaired

-Oil and filter changed
-A/C refrigerant recharged

Vehicle serviced
-Qil and filter changed
-Odometer reported as 120,933 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Cooling system checked

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Odometer reported as 128,826 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed
-Tire repaired

-Oil and filter changed
-Drivability/performance checked
-Air filter checked

-Fluids checked

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Body lubricated

Vehicle serviced

-Maintenance inspection completed

-0il and filter changed
-Drivability/performance checked

-Air filter checked

-Fluids checked

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Body lubricated

-Brakes checked

-Odometer reported as 136,564 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Qil and filter changed

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Odometer reported as 137,465 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
>~-One tire mounted

-One tire balanced
-Odometer reported as 137,469 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Air system checked

-Lights checked

-Odometer reported as 138,806 kilometers



02/09/2018

03/02/2018

03/04/2018

08/15/2018

09/07/2018

10/04/2018

10/17/2018

12/17/2018

01/20/2019

03/22/2019

05/11/2019

03/01/2020

05/04/2020

11/13/2020

01/17/2021

06/18/2021

09/22/2021

01/23/2022

03/10/2022

86,251

87,225

92,711

93,724

94,487

96,525

100,451

102,621

104,984

109,629

114,470

115,971

117,250

Service Facility

Kal Tire - Coquitlam
Coquitlam, BC
604-464-7752

5.0/5.0

5 Verified Reviews &
' 2 Customer Favorites

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

Hallmark Ford
Surrey, BC
604-584-1222
hallmarkford.ca

Service Facility

British Columbia

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Service Facility

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Service Facility

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Service Facility

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Vehicle serviced
>~-Odometer reported as 138,808 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

-Battery/charging system checked
-Ignition system checked

-Odometer reported as 140,375 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed
-Odometer reported as 149,204 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
s-Odometer reported as 150,834 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
-Maintenance inspection completed
-Odometer reported as 152,062 kilometers

yVehicle serviced
S

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed
-Odometer reported as 155,342 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Qil and filter changed

-Transmission checked

-Odometer reported as 161,660 kilometers

Vehicle serviced

X—A/C and heating system checked
-Transmission checked
-Odometer reported as 165,152 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-Air system checked

-Oil and filter changed

-Ignition system checked

-Brakes checked

-Odometer reported as 168,955 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
-Qil and filter changed
-Odometer reported as 176,431 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed

-Brakes checked

-Odometer reported as 184,222 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
X-Oil and filter changed
-Lights checked
-Odometer reported as 186,637 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced
-0il and filter changed
-Air system checked


http://www.hallmarkford.ca/
http://www.hallmarkford.ca/

01/22/2023

03/24/2023 125,371

08/15/2023 128,840

Owner 2
Purchased: 2023
Date Mileage Source
11/08/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Owner 3
Purchased: 2023
Date Mileage Source
12/01/2023 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Owner 4
Purchased: 2024
Date Mileage Source
01/12/2024 British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC
Owner 5
Purchased: 2024
Date Mileage Source
11/05/2024 British Columbia

British Columbia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Surrey, BC

Service Facility

Ocean Park Ford Sales Ltd

Surrey, BC
604-531-6100
oceanparkford.com

45/5.0

11 Verified Reviews &
' 5 Customer Favorites

Motor Vehicle Dept.

-Ignition system checked
-Odometer reported as 188,696 kilometers

Registration issued or renewed
-Vehicle color noted as White

Vehicle serviced

-0il and filter changed
-Steering/suspension checked

-Tire condition and pressure checked
-Brakes checked

-A/C and heating system checked

-Air system checked

-Odometer reported as 201,765 kilometers

Vehicle serviced
-Brakes checked
-Odometer reported as 207,348 kilometers

Comments

New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Comments

New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Comments

Registration issued or renewed
-New owner reported
-Vehicle color noted as White

Comments

ew owner reported
- SALVAGE TITLE/CERTIFICATE ISSUED
-Vehicle color noted as White

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com

'C|A|R|F|AJ Glossary

First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall


http://www.oceanparkford.com/
http://www.oceanparkford.com/
https://www.carfax.com/contact

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Salvage Title

A Salvage Title is issued on a vehicle damaged to the extent that the cost of repairing the vehicle exceeds approximately 75% of
its pre-damage value. This damage threshold may vary by state. Some states treat Junk titles the same as Salvage but the
majority use this title to indicate that a vehicle is not road worthy and cannot be titled again in that state. The following eleven
states also use Salvage titles to identify stolen vehicles - AZ, FL, GA, IL, MD, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OK and OR.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/10/24 12:55:10 PM (CST)


http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/

